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CASE INFORMATION

Case Title: PRISON LEGAL NEWS v. LOS ANGELES COUNTY ET AL
Court: SUPERIOR COURT, LOS ANGELES COUNTY

Division: CENTRAL DISTRICT

Case Number: BS119336

Case Type: CIVIL

Case Subtype: SPECIAL PROCEEDINGS

Key Nature of Suit: CIVIL (090)

Description: CIVIL PETITION - OTHER (GENERAL JURISDICTION)
Date Filed: 03/03/2009

Case Status: OTHER JUDGMENT 09/03/2009

PARTICIPANT INFORMATION

PRISON LEGAL NEWS

Type: PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER
BACA LEROY
Type: DEFENDANT/RESPONDENT

FORTNER RAYMOND JR.

Type: DEFENDANT/RESPONDENT
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LOS ANGELES COUNTY

Type: DEFENDANT/RESPONDENT

LOS ANGELES COUNTY OFFICE OF COUNTY COUN

Type: DEFENDANT/RESPONDENT

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT

Type: DEFENDANT/RESPONDENT

ATTORNEY INFORMATION

NAJEEB N. KHOURY

Attorney Status:

ATTORNEY FOR PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER

SANFORD JAY ROSEN

Attorney Status:

ATTORNEY FOR PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER

JENNIFER DEPUTY COUNSEL LEHMAN

Attorney Status:

FILING INFORMATION (16)

Date: Description:

09/10/2009 Document Description: NOTICE OF
ENTRY OF JUDGMENT

09/03/2009 Document Description: JUDGMENT
(AND ORDER OF DISMISSAL )

08/21/2009 Document Description: NOTICE (OF

ENTRY OF ORDER )

ATTORNEY FOR DEFENDANT/RESPONDENT

Party:

Filing Party: FILED BY ATTORNEY FOR
DEFENDANT/RESPONDENT

Filing Party: FILED BY ATTORNEY FOR
DEFENDANT/RESPONDENT

Filing Party: FILED BY ATTORNEY FOR
DEFENDANT/RESPONDENT
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07/24/2009

07/24/2009

07/24/2009

07/17/2009

06/03/2009

05/29/2009

05/06/2009

05/06/2009

05/06/2009

05/06/2009

05/04/2009

Document Description: DECLARATION

(OF ELIZABETH H. ENG IN SPPT OF REPLY
IN SPPT OF PRISON LEGAL NEWS’ MTN )

Document Description: DECLARATION

(OF PAUL WRIGHT IN SPPT OF REPLY IN

SPPT OF PRISON LEGAL NEW’S MTN )

Document Description:
REPLY/RESPONSE (REPLY IN SPPT OF
PRISON LEGAL NEWS’ MOTOIN FOR
ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE )

Document Description: OPPOSITION
DOCUMENT ( TO PLNT’S MTN FOR

ORDER; EXHIBITS AND DECLARATIONS )

Document Description: ANSWER
(ANSWER OF DEFTS COUNTY OF LATO
PLTF’'S AMENDED VERIFIED PETITION
FOR INJUNCTIVE AND DECLARATORY
RELIEF; )

Document Description:
MISCELLANEOUS-OTHER (ATTY
VERIFICATION BY FAX )

Document Description: DECLARATION

Filing Party: FILED BY ATTORNEY FOR
PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER

Filing Party: FILED BY ATTORNEY FOR
PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER

Filing Party: FILED BY ATTORNEY FOR
PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER

Filing Party: FILED BY ATTORNEY FOR
DEFENDANT/RESPONDENT

Filing Party: FILED BY ATTORNEY FOR

DEFENDANT/RESPONDENT

Filing Party: FILED BY ATTORNEY FOR

PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER

Filing Party: FILED BY ATTORNEY FOR

(OF ELIZABETH H. ENG IN SPPT OF PLNT'SPLAINTIFF/PETITIONER

MTN FOR ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE )

Document Description: MOTION FOR AN Filing Party: FILED BY ATTORNEY FOR

ORDER (TO SHOW CAUSE. DATE:
7/31/09, 8:30AM, 52 )

Document Description: PROOF-
SERVICE/SUMMONS

Document Description: PROOF-
SERVICE/SUMMONS (AS TO: SACHI A.
HAMAI NOTE: NOT NAMED ON THE
PETITION )

Document Description: AMENDED

PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER

Filing Party: FILED BY ATTORNEY FOR
PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER

Filing Party: FILED BY ATTORNEY FOR
PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER

Filing Party: FILED BY ATTORNEY FOR



03/27/2009

03/03/2009

PETITION (FOR INJUNCTIVE RELIEF AND PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER

DECL. RELIEF)

Document Description: OSC-FAILURE TO Filing Party: FILED BY CLERK

FILE PROOF OF SERV

Document Description: PETITION
PROCEEDINGS HELD

CALENDAR INFORMATION

View Calendar Information

DOCKET PROCEEDINGS (17)

Date:

09/10/2009

09/03/2009

08/21/2009

08/07/2009

07/31/2009

07/24/2009

07/24/2009

07/24/2009

Entry #:

Description:

Document Description: NOTICE OF
ENTRY OF JUDGMENT

Document Description: JUDGMENT
& ORDER OF DISMISSAL

Document Description: NOTICE OF
ENTRY OF ORDER

Document Description: MINUTE
ORDER

Document Description: MINUTE
ORDER

Document Description:
DECLARATION OF ELIZABETH H.
ENG IN SUPPORT OF REPLY IN
SUPPORT OF PRISON LEGAL NEWS
MOTION FOR ORDER TO SHOW
CAUSE

Document Description:
DECLARATION OF PAUL WRIGHT IN
SUPPORT OF REPLY IN SUPPORT OF
PRISON LEGAL NEWS MOTION FOR
ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE

Document Description: REPLY IN
SUPPORT OF PRISON LEGAL NEWS
MOTION FOR ORDER TO SHOW
CAUSE
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07/17/2009

06/03/2009

05/29/2009

05/06/2009

05/06/2009

05/06/2009

05/04/2009

03/27/2009

03/03/2009

Document Description:
DEFENDANT/RESPONDENT COUNTY
OF LOS ANGELES, ET AL,
OPPOSITION TO PLAINTIFFS
MOTION FOR ORDER TO SHOW
CAUSE, ETC

Document Description: ANSWER OF
DEFENDANTS COUNTY OF LOS
ANGELES ALSO SUED AS LOS
ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFFS
DEPARTMENT TO PLAINTIFFS
AMENDED VERIFIED...; ETC

Document Description: ATTORNEY
VERIFICATION BY FAX

Document Description:
DECLARATION OF ELIZABETH H.
ENG IN SUPPORT OF PLAINTIFFS
MOTION FOR ORDER TO SHOW
CAUSE

Document Description: PRISON
LEGAL NEWS MOTION FOR ORDER
TO SHOW CAUSE

Document Description: PROOF OF
SERVICE

Document Description: AMENDED
VERIFIED PETITION FOR INJUNCTIVE
RELIEF AND DECLARATORY RELIEF

Document Description: ORDER TO
SHOW CAUSE HEARING

Document Description: VERIFIED
PETITION FOR INJUNCTIVE RELIEF
AND DECLARATORY RELIEF
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